
Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res. Total Preis

1 St. Fiden, Sportschützen 1 7 5 93.072 80.00

2 Wil SG, Stadtschützen 1 7 5 91.048 60.00

3 Ober-/Niederbüren, Pistolenschützen 1 8 5 90.580 50.00

4 Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen 2 8 5 88.948 40.00

5 Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 1 5 5 88.600 30.00

6 Neckertal, Sportschützen 1 5 5 88.000

7 Hoffeld, Pistolensektion 2 6 5 85.860

8 Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion 2 5 5 83.400

9 St. Gallen, Polizeischützen 2 5 5 73.200

10 Thal, Pistolenschützen am Buechberg 3 6 5 72.636

Vereine ausser Konkurrenz:
Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res. Total

Gossau, Sportschützen 3 21 10 86.256
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Nicht rangierte Vereine:
Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.

Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion 2 3 5
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA 2 3 5
St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der Stadt 2 2 5
Wil SG, Sportschützen 2 2 5
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 1 1 5
Berneck, Schützengesellschaft 1 1 5
Arbon, Pistolenschützen 2 1 5
Steckborn, Vereinigte Schützen 3 1 5
Herisau-Waldstatt, Pistolenschützen 2 1 5
Sirnach, Pistolenclub 1 1 5
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen Witerig 2 1 5
Müllheim, Pistolenschützen 2 1 5
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Zurschmiede Frederik 1998 U21 St. Fiden, Sportschützen RF 95 20.00

2 Michielin Rolf 1957 V Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion FP 95

3 Deiss Rolf 1975 E Hoffeld, Pistolensektion FP 95

4 Zöpfel Max 2000 U21 St. Fiden, Sportschützen RF 94 20.00

5 Högger Bruno 1952 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen FP 94 20.00

6 Kurmann Eddy 1963 S Flawil, Schützengesellschaft PistolensektionRF 94

7 Binz Bruno 1965 S Ober-/Niederbüren, Pistolenschützen RF 94

8 Barraz Pascal 1966 S Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen RF 94

9 Zäch Roland 1968 S Altstätten, Pistolenschützen RF 94

10 Manser Dominik 1999 U21 St. Fiden, Sportschützen RF 93

11 Weilenmann Robert 1950 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen RF 93

12 Egli Roland 1954 V Altstätten, Pistolenschützen RF 93

13 Bössow Hanspeter 1959 S Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA RF 93

14 Rüegg Fredy 1943 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen RF 92

15 Fleischmann Heinz 1957 V Müllheim, Pistolenschützen RF 92

16 Diljkan Dragan 1962 S Sirnach, Pistolenclub RF 92

17 Berner Markus 1965 S Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA RF 92

18 Zaccari Remo 1968 S Neckertal, Sportschützen RF 92

19 Lieberherr Christoph 1984 E Hoffeld, Pistolensektion RF 92

20 Burri Benjamin 1992 E Gossau, Sportschützen RF 92

21 Rüsch Lukas 1995 E Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 92

22 Lämmler Paul 1948 SV Ober-/Niederbüren, Pistolenschützen RF 91

23 Buechi Bruno 1960 S Berneck, Schützengesellschaft RF 91

24 Muggli Frank 1966 S Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen RF 91

25 Schmidtke Gunter 1967 S St. Fiden, Sportschützen 90OP 91

26 Schmid Philippe 1982 E Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA RF 91

27 Geser Anton 1941 SV Ober-/Niederbüren, Pistolenschützen OP 90

28 Wolfschläger Gerhard 1958 V Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 90OP 90

29 Züger Hugo 1968 S Neckertal, Sportschützen RF 90

30 Schweizer Andreas 1993 E Neckertal, Sportschützen FP 90

31 Cardoso Sequeira Patrick 1995 E Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen RF 90

32 Schiegg Remo 2003 U17 St. Fiden, Sportschützen RF 89 20.00

33 Ruckstuhl Hans 1947 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen 90OP 89

34 Kaeser Markus 1973 E Flawil, Schützengesellschaft PistolensektionRF 89

35 Graf Christian 1986 E Gossau, Sportschützen RF 89

36 Hinder Walter 1945 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 90OP 88

37 Tigani Domenico 1951 V Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen WiterigRF 88

38 Studerus Felix 1955 V Ober-/Niederbüren, Pistolenschützen RF 88

39 Angehrn Markus 1959 S St. Fiden, Sportschützen RF 88

40 Rüegg Daniel 1962 S Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen RF 88

41 Stricker Jero 1974 E Hoffeld, Pistolensektion RF 88

42 Bannwart Denise 1979 E Neckertal, Sportschützen 90OP 88

43 Widmer Franz 1950 V Wil SG, Sportschützen RF 87

44 Sumi Arthur 1953 V Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion RF 87

45 Spenger Erich 1950 V Arbon, Pistolenschützen RF 85

46 Helfenberger Werner 1963 S Ober-/Niederbüren, Pistolenschützen RF 85

47 Zemann Oliver 1984 E St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtRF 85

48 Koster Toni 1944 SV Ober-/Niederbüren, Pistolenschützen RF 84
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

49 Schönenberger Paul 1952 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen RF 84

50 Vögelin Erich 1960 S Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen RF 84

51 Zuppiger Hubert 1962 S Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen RF 84

52 Zehnder Chul 1970 S Gossau, Sportschützen RF 84

53 Graf Marcel 1975 E Gossau, Sportschützen RF 84

54 Aguilar Daniel 1977 E Steckborn, Vereinigte Schützen RF 84

55 Strässle Gabriel 1980 E Gossau, Sportschützen RF 84

56 Brugger Erwin 1944 SV St. Gallen, Polizeischützen OP 83

57 Frei Christoph 1964 S Ober-/Niederbüren, Pistolenschützen RF 83

58 Zäch Brigitte 1972 S Altstätten, Pistolenschützen RF 83

59 Studerus Adrian 1975 E St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der Stadt90OP 83

60 Häfele Curdin 1991 E Gossau, Sportschützen OP 83

61 Schoch Florian 1994 E Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen RF 83

62 Meli Severin 1994 E Altstätten, Pistolenschützen RF 83

63 Di Meo Alessandro 1996 E Gossau, Sportschützen RF 83

64 Schöbi Thomas 1954 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen RF 82

65 Müller Michaela 1973 E Thal, Pistolenschützen am Buechberg OP 82

66 Federer Karl 1951 V Flawil, Schützengesellschaft PistolensektionRF 81

67 Rothauge Hans 1962 S Gossau, Sportschützen OP 81

68 Hofmann Erwin 1942 SV Flawil, Schützengesellschaft PistolensektionRF 80

69 Schuler Jakob 1946 SV Hoffeld, Pistolensektion RF 80

70 Stucki Gerhard 1948 SV St. Gallen, Polizeischützen RF 80

71 Renner Josef 1952 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen RF 80

72 Huber Hans 1962 S Neckertal, Sportschützen RF 80

73 Baumann Anthea 1976 E Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 80

74 Künzler Martin 1981 E St. Fiden, Sportschützen RF 80

75 Koller Franz 1954 V Thal, Pistolenschützen am Buechberg RF 79

76 Hohl Hanspeter 1957 V Thal, Pistolenschützen am Buechberg OP 79

77 Barraz Daniela 1968 S Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen RF 79

78 Kempter Manuel 1976 E Gossau, Sportschützen RF 79

79 Jung Sepp 1955 V Ober-/Niederbüren, Pistolenschützen OP 78

80 Rohner Roland 1971 S Gossau, Sportschützen RF 78

81 Siegenthaler Michael 1974 E St. Gallen, Polizeischützen 90OP 77

82 Lieberherr Roland 1954 V Herisau-Waldstatt, Pistolenschützen RF 76

83 Bossart Ewald 1958 V Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 75

84 Ammann Angela 1986 E Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen RF 75

85 Rohrer Ernst 1958 V Hoffeld, Pistolensektion RF 73

86 Preisig Sonja 1967 S Flawil, Schützengesellschaft PistolensektionRF 73

87 Baumann Sammy 1992 E Gossau, Sportschützen OP 71

88 Frick Daniel 1961 S Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 67

89 Moser Mario 1980 E Hoffeld, Pistolensektion RF 65

90 Mannhart Anita 1943 SV St. Gallen, Polizeischützen 90OP 63

91 Hauser Ernst 1948 SV St. Gallen, Polizeischützen RF 63

92 Hohl Ruedi 1956 V Thal, Pistolenschützen am Buechberg 90OP 62

93 Kessler Ernst 1937 SV Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion 90OP 60

94 Müller Verena 1950 V Thal, Pistolenschützen am Buechberg RF 60

95 Kleindienst Erwin 1964 S Thal, Pistolenschützen am Buechberg 90OP 59

96 Balazova Iveta 1968 S Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 49
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

97 Lichtenstein Ralf 1962 S Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 29

98 Selhofer Jessica 1996 E Gossau, Sportschützen RF 28

99 Sekulic Simun 1985 E Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 22

100 Rajkovic Nebojsa 1966 S Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 19

101 Scheuss Samuel 1992 E Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 11
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Tigani Domenico 1951 V Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen WiterigRF 100
50 50

2 Manser Dominik 1999 U21 St. Fiden, Sportschützen RF 99
50 49

3 Weilenmann Robert 1950 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen RF 99
50 49

4 Schmid Philippe 1982 E Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA RF 99
50 49

5 Rüegg Daniel 1962 S Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen RF 98
50 48

6 Barraz Pascal 1966 S Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen RF 98
49 49

7 Zäch Roland 1968 S Altstätten, Pistolenschützen RF 98
49 49

8 Berner Markus 1965 S Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA RF 97
48 49

9 Burri Benjamin 1992 E Gossau, Sportschützen RF 97
49 48

10 Bössow Hanspeter 1959 S Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA RF 96
46 50

11 Stricker Jero 1974 E Hoffeld, Pistolensektion RF 96
48 48

12 Schiegg Remo 2003 U17 St. Fiden, Sportschützen RF 95
48 47

13 Zöpfel Max 2000 U21 St. Fiden, Sportschützen RF 95
47 48

14 Stucki Gerhard 1948 SV St. Gallen, Polizeischützen RF 95
46 49

15 Högger Bruno 1952 V Wil SG, Sportschützen RF 95
47 48

16 Studerus Felix 1955 V Ober-/Niederbüren, Pistolenschützen RF 95
45 50

17 Angehrn Markus 1959 S St. Fiden, Sportschützen RF 95
49 46

18 Zehnder Chul 1970 S Gossau, Sportschützen RF 95
47 48

19 Rüsch Lukas 1995 E Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 95
47 48

20 Zurschmiede Frederik 1998 U21 St. Fiden, Sportschützen RF 94
48 46

21 Renner Josef 1952 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen RF 94
49 45

22 Muggli Frank 1966 S Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen RF 94
48 46

23 Graf Christian 1986 E Gossau, Sportschützen RF 94
46 48

24 Spenger Erich 1950 V Arbon, Pistolenschützen RF 93
46 47
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

25 Lieberherr Roland 1954 V Herisau-Waldstatt, Pistolenschützen RF 93
47 46

26 Fleischmann Heinz 1957 V Müllheim, Pistolenschützen RF 93
47 46

27 Barraz Daniela 1968 S Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen OP 93
47 46

28 Aguilar Daniel 1977 E Steckborn, Vereinigte Schützen RF 93
48 45

29 Federer Karl 1951 V Flawil, Schützengesellschaft PistolensektionRF 92
45 47

30 Kaeser Markus 1973 E Flawil, Schützengesellschaft PistolensektionRF 92
44 48

31 Strässle Gabriel 1980 E Gossau, Sportschützen RF 92
45 47

32 Kurmann Eddy 1963 S Flawil, Schützengesellschaft PistolensektionRF 91
46 45

33 Di Meo Alessandro 1996 E Gossau, Sportschützen RF 91
46 45

34 Hofmann Erwin 1942 SV Flawil, Schützengesellschaft PistolensektionRF 90
44 46

35 Rüegg Fredy 1943 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen RF 90
45 45

36 Rohrer Ernst 1958 V Hoffeld, Pistolensektion RF 90
43 47

37 Diljkan Dragan 1962 S Sirnach, Pistolenclub RF 89
46 43

38 Buechi Bruno 1960 S Berneck, Schützengesellschaft RF 88
46 42

39 Wolfschläger Gerhard 1958 V Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 90OP 86
42 44

40 Zäch Brigitte 1972 S Altstätten, Pistolenschützen RF 86
38 48

41 Bossart Ewald 1958 V Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 85
42 43

42 Baumann Sammy 1992 E Gossau, Sportschützen OP 82
42 40

43 Moser Mario 1980 E Hoffeld, Pistolensektion RF 79
39 40

44 Balazova Iveta 1968 S Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 78
36 42

45 Häfele Curdin 1991 E Gossau, Sportschützen OP 78
33 45

46 Hohl Ruedi 1956 V Thal, Pistolenschützen am Buechberg 90OP 74
40 34

47 Mannhart Anita 1943 SV St. Gallen, Polizeischützen 90OP 72
28 44

48 Rajkovic Nebojsa 1966 S Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 45
14 31
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

49 Lichtenstein Ralf 1962 S Gossau, Sportschützen 90OP 41
17 24
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